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

_ Bedrooms 1 Bathrooms 1 Units in Bldg 6 List Price $449,000
2402-596 MARIN_E DRIVE Total Area 827 sqft Ensuite 1 Units in Proj Possession TENANCY
Zone 6- Port Alberni Taxes $3,716 (2015) # Fireplaces 1 Strata Fee $645 Sale Date
Z6 Ucluelet Condo/Strata Tax Roll Storeys 2 Laundry Title Strata
MLS®: 420617 Status: Active Constr  Frame, Levels 1 Display Suite
LP: $449,000 SP: Steel/Concrete

Heating Baseboard Age
s Flooring

Chattels

Open
Site Infl

Amentities Thermal Windows, Furnished
SRS Parking

Complex BLACK ROCK OCEANFRONT RESORT

Walk on Waterfront, View - Ocean, Waterfront-Ocean, Can Be Rented, Recreational
M Legal SL 79 DL 281 CLAYOQUOT DISTRICT SP VIS 6690

fantastic investment opportunity at the end of the only paved road to the west coast of Canada's white sandy beaches!

Office Logo

This listing information is provided to you by:
Colin Millard
Phone: colinmilard.homes@gmail.com http://www.milardhomes.ca
Pemberton Holmes - Cloverdale
The above information is from sources deemed reliable but it should not be relied upon without independent verification.
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~ Lot Size Fuel Electric List Price $519,000
A-1780 LARCH ROAD Style Side x Side (Duplex) Heating Baseboard Possession TBA
Zone 6- Port Alberni Bedrooms 3 Fireplaces  ,Propane Sale Date
Z6 Ucluelet Half Duplex Bathrooms 3 Construction Frame Title Freehold/Strata
MLS®: 427874 Status: Active Ensutte 1 Exterior Hardi Plank
LP: $519,000 SP: Bsmt/Dev Slab/ None Roof Asphalt Shingle
o . Total Area 2170 sqft Foundation Yes
Age Flooring Mixed
Taxes Parking Garage - Single

Zoning R2
.| Zoning Jurisdiction Ucluelet, District of
Amentities Thermal Windows, Main Level Entry, Fully Fenced
Site Infl Central location, Easy Access, Shopping Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Level Lot
— Agent Info Phone Licensee, Under Construction
= Legal UNIT A LD 26 DL 282 CALYOQUOT DISTRICT PL 26711

New, new, new!!! Currently under construction by Square One Developments, this beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath duplex is located conveniently right in
the heart of Ucluelet. The kitchen is designed with shaker style cabinets & quartz counter tops,the same finishes flow to the office nook area. Stainless
steel appliances in the kitchen include range, wall mounted microwave oven, dishwasher & 36" refrigerator; washer & dryer are also incl. Engineered
oak hardwood floors throughout with porcelain tile in bathrooms & entry. The master bdrm is on the main floor with a large 5 piece ensuite bathroom.
2 bdrms plus bonus room on 2nd. The exterior of the home will be finished with Evening Blue Hardi plank siding & accented with Hardi shingles. There
are no shared walls between the dwelling units; the common wall is the garage so privacy is optimal. The private yard will be fully fenced. Electric heat
with HRV and a propane fireplace. This lovely new home won't be on the market for long!

i Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms 2 Units in Bidg 18 List Price $550,000
101-554 MARINE DRIVE Total Area 1,621 sqft Ensuite 2 Units in Proj 18 Possession TBA
Zone 6- Port Alberni Taxes $3,683 (2016)  # Fireplaces 2 Strata Fee $410 Sale Date
Z6 Ucluelet Condo/Strata Tax Roll Storeys 3 Laundry In Unit Title Strata
MLS®: 428775 Status: Active Constr  Frame Levels 1 Display Suite

5 SP: Heating Other Age
e F e Flooring Mixed

Complex THE PRIMERA

Chattels

Amentities

Parking  Carport - Single

SiteInfl  View - Ocean, Shopping Nearby, Sidewalk, Recreation Nearby
Legal SL 1 SP VIS5917 DL 281 CLAYOQUOT DISTRICT

Stunning 1620 sqft waterfront condominium on Big Beach overlooking the open Pacific Ocean. This ground floor 2 bedroom plus den corner unit feels
like a house with high ceilings and loads of natural light. The unit is finished with slate tiles, wood posts/beams, maple cabinetry, stainless appliances,
wood counter tops, ten foot ceilings, two gas fireplaces and Euroline Windows. Stunning upgrades include a massive 5 head master suite shower with
a seamless glass enclosure, claw foot soaker tub and walk in closet. In addition the suite has been professionally decorated and equipped exclusively for
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